

EnviroWaste Services Group

Bid Contact **eduardo barba**
eddy.barba@envirowastesg.com
Ph 305-637-9665

Address **18001 old cutler road, #554**
miami, FL 33157

Item #	Line Item	Notes	Unit Price	Qty/Unit		Attch.	Docs
12520-813--01-01	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Mobilization, Demobilization and Maintenance of Traffic (MOT)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.01	33 / each	\$0.33	Y	Y
12520-813--01-02	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (6-12 inch in Dia.)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$2.50	700 / linear foot	\$1,750.00		Y
12520-813--01-03	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (15-18 inch in Dia.)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$3.50	667 / linear foot	\$2,334.50		Y
12520-813--01-04	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (24-36 inch in Dia.)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$5.00	200 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
12520-813--01-05	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (42-72 inch in Dia.)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$8.00	167 / linear foot	\$1,336.00		Y
12520-813--01-06	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Pipe Cleaning (Up to 12 inch in diameter)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$3.00	500 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
12520-813--01-07	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Pipe Cleaning (15 inch to 18 inch in diameter)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$4.50	400 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y
12520-813--01-08	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Pipe Cleaning	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$9.00	200 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y

	(24 inch to 36 inch in diameter)	Code:				
12520-813--01-09	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Pipe Cleaning (Over 36 inch in diameter)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$20.00	200 / linear foot	\$4,000.00	Y
12520-813--01-10	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Mechanical Tuberculation Removal (Up to 12 inch in diameter)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$10.00	250 / linear foot	\$2,500.00	Y
12520-813--01-11	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Mechanical Tuberculation Removal (15 to 18 inch in diameter)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$13.00	200 / linear foot	\$2,600.00	Y
12520-813--01-12	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Mechanical Tuberculation Removal (24 to 36 inch in diameter)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$18.00	133 / linear foot	\$2,394.00	Y
12520-813--01-13	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Mechanical Tuberculation Removal (Over 36 inch in diameter)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00	Y
12520-813--01-14	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Cleaning of Catch Basins, Inlets, Manholes, Pollution Control Devices...	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.01	300 / each	\$3.00	Y
12520-813--01-15	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from Cast Iron Pipe <=/=24"	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$10.00	167 / linear foot	\$1,670.00	Y
12520-813--01-16	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from Cast Iron Pipe, >24"	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$15.00	133 / linear foot	\$1,995.00	Y
12520-813--01-17	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Special Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from CMP <=/=24"	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$10.00	167 / linear foot	\$1,670.00	Y

12520-813--01-18	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Special Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from CMP, >24"	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$15.00	133 / linear foot	\$1,995.00	Y
12520-813--01-19	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Special Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from RCP, </=24"	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$10.00	167 / linear foot	\$1,670.00	Y
12520-813--01-20	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Special Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from RCP, >24"	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$15.00	130 / linear foot	\$1,950.00	Y
12520-813--01-21	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from HDPE, </= 24"	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$10.00	167 / linear foot	\$1,670.00	Y
12520-813--01-22	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from HDPE, >24"	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$15.00	133 / linear foot	\$1,995.00	Y
12520-813--01-23	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from Catch Basins, Inlets, ...	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$350.00	25 / each	\$8,750.00	Y
12520-813--01-24	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Cleaning of Drainage Wells	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$2,000.00	6 / each	\$12,000.00	Y
12520-813--01-25	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Root Removal (For All Pipe Sizes)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
12520-813--01-26	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Dewatering Using Dewatering Pumps	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$500.00	25 / each	\$12,500.00	Y
12520-813--01-27	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : By-Pass Pumping	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.01	18 / each	\$0.18	Y

12520-813--01-28	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Synthetic Bales	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$5.00	200 / linear foot	\$1,000.00	Y
12520-813--01-29	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Sediment Barrier	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$7.50	300 / linear foot	\$2,250.00	Y
12520-813--01-30	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Staked Silt Fence	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$7.50	300 / linear foot	\$2,250.00	Y
12520-813--01-31	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Rock Bags	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$30.00	115 / each	\$3,450.00	Y
12520-813--01-32	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Floating Silt Barrier/Turbidity Barrier	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
12520-813--01-33	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Allowance for Stormwater Incidental Work - \$50,000	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00	Y
12520-813--01-34	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Scheduled Pumping Evening Rate	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$225.00	1 / hourly rate	\$225.00	Y
12520-813--01-35	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Scheduled Pumping Weekend/Holiday Rate	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$275.00	1 / hourly rate	\$275.00	Y
12520-813--01-36	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Emergency/Unscheduled Pumping Day Rate	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$275.00	1 / hourly rate	\$275.00	Y
12520-813--01-37	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Emergency/Unscheduled Pumping Evening Rate	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$300.00	1 / hourly rate	\$300.00	Y
12520-813--01-38	Stormwater Cleaning and Maintenance : Emergency/Unscheduled Pumping Weekend/Holiday Rate	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$325.00	1 / hourly rate	\$325.00	Y

Lot Total **\$143,733.01**

Supplier Total **\$143,733.01**